XLJG E series] 22309E|22309EK ] --PDF
sntt s Wafangdian XLIG Precision Bearing Manufacturing Co.,Ltd.

en.xljgbearings.com

TEL:0635-2814501

E Series

E series-22309E22309EK

===l

B B

oooo: modeld

Cylindrical hole
Conical hole

Basic dimensions
(mm)d

do
DO
BO
Rated load (kN)O
Movell
Static (C0)O

Ultimate speed
(r/min)d

referenceld
limitO

= kgO

22309E

22309EK

45

100

36

190

183

5300

7000

14

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

